
F.No, -CUSB/Acad/44-328/2022/A E 20gs 

4 Year Integrated B.A.B.Ed.- zth Semester (Session 2022-26): 

S.No. Enrolment Number Student Name 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

&a||*|a|a 
22 

Central University of South Bihar 
SH-7, Gaya - Panchanpur Road, Village - Karhara, Post-Fatehpur 

P.S. - Tekari, District - Gaya (Bihar) PIN- 824236 

24 

25 

26 

CUSB2211124001 
CUSB2211124002 

CUSB2211124003 

30 

32 

CUSB2211124006 

CUSB2211124004 ABHAY KUMAR 

CUSB2211124008 

CUSB2211124005 ADITYA RAJ 

CUSB2211124009 

CUSB2211124010 

CUSB2211124011 

CUSB2211124012 

CUSB2211124013 

CUSB2211124014 

20 CUSB2211124021 

CUSB2211124015 

CUSB2211124016 
CUSB2211124017 

CUSB2211124018 

CUSB2211124019 

23 CUSB2211124024 

CUSB2211124023 

CUSB2211124025 

CUSB2211124026 

27 CUSB2211124029 

28 CUSB2211124030 

CUSB2211124027 

29 CUSB2211124031 

AAKANKSHA PANDEY 

AARTI KUMARI 

31 CUSB2211124033 

AARUSHI KUMARI 

21 CUSB2211124022 HIMANI VAIDHYA 

JAISHREE GURIA 

CUSB2211124034 
33 CUSB2211124035 

AKSHAY KUMAR 

AMAN RAJ 

CUSB2211124020 GOPAL KUMAR SINGH 

AMIT KUMAR 

AMRENDRA KUMAR 

ANAND KUMAR 

ANKIT KUMAR SINGH 

ANKITA KUMARI 
ANUPMA KUMARI 

ANURAG KUMAR 

BALGOPAL SAHU 

CHANDAN KUMAR GUPTA 

DEEPU ANAND 

GAURAV KUMAR SINGH 

HARSH KUMAR 

JAY KUMAR 

JAYVIND KUMAR PASWAN 

JYOTISH KUMAR 

MANISH KUMAR 

MD MOHTASHIM 

CUSB2211124032 NAINCY KUMARI 

MEER IMTIYAJ ALI 

MISTY BURMAN 

RESULT 

NAJEEB UL HASSAN 

NEHA KUMARI 

NITESH KUMAR 

SGPA CGPA 

7.88 7.54 

8.71 8.50 

7.67 

7.50 6.69 

7.92 7.84 

7.92 7.53 

7.79 

7.54 7.53 

8.21 7.97 

7.54 7.36 

7.71 6.87 

7.83 

8.04 8.09 

7.75 7.90 

8.04 7.70 

7.75 7.08 

8.25 7.06 

8.29 7.94 

7.67 

7.58 

8.08 8.31 

7.73 

8.00 7.20 

7.71 7.09 

8.04 7.81 

7.13 

7.67 7.57 

6.72 

5.63 6.39 

8.04 7.29 

8.21 8.36 

8.04 8.35 

7.75 7.87 

8.29 

8.21 7.98 

8.17 7.95 

8.14 

Remarks 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Provisionally 
Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 
Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Provisionaly 
Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Date: 24.12.2025 

Course Code(s) in which 
student obtained less 

than P Grade 

ENG 151 (T-2), PSC 151 
(T-2), EDU 151 (T-2), EDU 
152 (T-2), EDU 153 (T-2) 

EDU 153 (T-2), EDU 301 
(T-5), EDU 303 (T-5), EDU 
305 (T-5), EDU 304 (T-5), 
ENG 301 (T-5), ENG 302 

(T-5), ECO 301 (T-5), 
ECO302 (T-5), EDU 302B 

(T-5) 



34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

47 

48 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

2 

3 

S.N, 

46 CUSB2211124048 

1 

CUSB2211124036 POOJA KUMARI 

2 

Central University of South Bihar 
SH-7, Gaya � Panchanpur Road, Village - Karhara, Post-Fatehpur 

P.S. - Tekari, District - Gaya (Bihar) PIN- 824236 

CUSB2211124037 PRATIK KUMAR 

CUSB2211124038 

CUSB2211124039 

CUSB2211124040 

CUSB2211124041 

CUSB2211124042 

CUSB2211124043 

CUSB2211124044 

CUSB2211124045 

CUSB2211124046 

cUSB2211124047 

CUSB2211124049 

CUSB2211124050 

CUSB2211124051 

CUSB2211124053 

CUSB2211124054 

CUSB2211124055 

CUSB2211124056 

CUSB2211124058 

Enrolment 
CUSB2211124020 

CUSB2211124027 

CUSB2211124039 

CUSB2211124052 SHREYA BHARTI 

CUSB2211124027 

Copy to: -
1. 

Enrolment No, 

CUSB2211124039 

2. 

PRAVEEN KUMAR PRINCE 

PRIYA RAJ 

PRIYANSHU KUMAR 
RAHUL NAYAK 

RAUSHAN KUMAR 

RAVI RANJAN KUMAR 

RITIK KUMAR 

ROBIN KUMAR 

SACHIN KUMAR 

SALONI KUMARI 
SANDEEP VERMA 

SANJEEV RAJ 

SAURAV KUMAR DANGI 

SAURAV SUMAN 

SIRIYA KUMARI 

SUMIT KUMAR 

TRIPTI SHIKHA 

VARCHASV KUMAR 

VIVEK RAJ 

Name 

GOPAL KUMAR SINGH 

MANISH KUMAR 

PRIYA RAJ 

Name 

MANISH KUMAR 

PRIYA RAJ 

8.33 8.09 

8.58 8.49 

PS to Registrar/CoE/FO, CUSB, Gaya 

8.29 

8.54 8.06 

8.04 7.79 

8.13 7.84 

8.13 7.36 

7.42 6.97 

7.75 7.59 

7.67 

7.58 7.35 

8.42 8.11 

8.21 

7.57 

7.17 7.46 

7.88 

8.71 8.57 

8.58 8.17 

7.92 

8.50 8.83 

8.88 8.95 

8.00 

7.68 

8.88 8.91 

Semester 

Head, Dept. of Teacher Education, CUSB Gaya 

5 

8.29 

6 

6 

3. System Analyst- to upload on the University Website. 
4. File/Notice/Dispatch 

7.46 

7.39 

The results of the backlog exams for the students of B.Sc.B,Ed. (Session 2021-25) are hereby published : 
S.No. Semester 

3 
n 

Promoted 

6 

Promoted 

Promoted 
Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 
Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 
Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Provisionally 
Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

SGPA 

6.32 

7.18 

9.23 

Code 
EDU 201 

PSC 301 

EDU 353 

HIS 151 (T-2), ENG 151 (T 
2), PSC 151 (T-2), EDU 151 
(T-2), EDU 152 (T-2), EDU 
153 (T-2), EDU 154 (T-2) 

EDU 354 

Grade 
B 

B 

A 

A+ 

Remarks 

PASS 

PASS 

Remarks 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

LPalin (Dr. SantigoB 

Controller of Examinations 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

