



दक्षिण बिहार केन्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय Central University of South Bihar

SH-7, Gaya – Panchanpur Road, Village – Karhara, Post-Fatehpur
P.S. – Tekari, District – Gaya (Bihar) PIN- 824236

F.No. – CUSB/Acad/44-328/2022/AE2085

Date: 29.12.2025

RESULT

4 Year Integrated B.A.B.Ed.- 7th Semester (Session 2022-26):-

S.No.	Enrolment Number	Student Name	SGPA	CGPA	Remarks	Course Code(s) in which student obtained less than P Grade
1	CUSB2211124001	AAKANKSHA PANDEY	7.88	7.54	Promoted	
2	CUSB2211124002	AARTI KUMARI	8.71	8.50	Promoted	
3	CUSB2211124003	AARUSHI KUMARI	7.67	---	Provisionally Promoted	ENG 151 (T-2), PSC 151 (T-2), EDU 151 (T-2), EDU 152 (T-2), EDU 153 (T-2)
4	CUSB2211124004	ABHAY KUMAR	7.50	6.69	Promoted	
5	CUSB2211124005	ADITYA RAJ	7.92	7.84	Promoted	
6	CUSB2211124006	AKSHAY KUMAR	7.92	7.53	Promoted	
7	CUSB2211124008	AMAN RAJ	7.79	7.83	Promoted	
8	CUSB2211124009	AMIT KUMAR	7.54	7.53	Promoted	
9	CUSB2211124010	AMRENDRA KUMAR	8.21	7.97	Promoted	
10	CUSB2211124011	ANAND KUMAR	7.54	7.36	Promoted	
11	CUSB2211124012	ANKIT KUMAR SINGH	7.71	6.87	Promoted	
12	CUSB2211124013	ANKITA KUMARI	8.04	8.09	Promoted	
13	CUSB2211124014	ANUPMA KUMARI	7.75	7.90	Promoted	
14	CUSB2211124015	ANURAG KUMAR	8.04	7.70	Promoted	
15	CUSB2211124016	BALGOPAL SAHU	7.75	7.08	Promoted	
16	CUSB2211124017	CHANDAN KUMAR GUPTA	8.25	7.06	Promoted	
17	CUSB2211124018	DEEPU ANAND	8.29	7.94	Promoted	
18	CUSB2211124019	GAURAV KUMAR SINGH	7.67	7.73	Promoted	
19	CUSB2211124020	GOPAL KUMAR SINGH	7.58	---	Provisionally Promoted	EDU 153 (T-2), EDU 301 (T-5), EDU 303 (T-5), EDU 305 (T-5), EDU 304 (T-5), ENG 301 (T-5), ENG 302 (T-5), ECO 301 (T-5), ECO302 (T-5), EDU 302B (T-5)
20	CUSB2211124021	HARSH KUMAR	8.08	8.31	Promoted	
21	CUSB2211124022	HIMANI VAIDHYA	8.00	7.20	Promoted	
22	CUSB2211124023	JAISHREE GURIA	7.71	7.09	Promoted	
23	CUSB2211124024	JAY KUMAR	8.04	7.81	Promoted	
24	CUSB2211124025	JAYVIND KUMAR PASWAN	7.67	7.57	Promoted	
25	CUSB2211124026	JYOTISH KUMAR	7.13	6.72	Promoted	
26	CUSB2211124027	MANISH KUMAR	5.63	6.39	Promoted	
27	CUSB2211124029	MD MOHTASHIM	8.04	7.29	Promoted	
28	CUSB2211124030	MEER IMTIYAJ ALI	8.21	8.36	Promoted	
29	CUSB2211124031	MISTY BURMAN	8.04	8.35	Promoted	
30	CUSB2211124032	NAINCY KUMARI	7.75	7.87	Promoted	
31	CUSB2211124033	NAJEEB UL HASSAN	8.21	7.98	Promoted	
32	CUSB2211124034	NEHA KUMARI	8.17	7.95	Promoted	
33	CUSB2211124035	NITESH KUMAR	8.29	8.14	Promoted	

29/12/25



दक्षिण बिहार केन्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय Central University of South Bihar

SH-7, Gaya – Panchanpur Road, Village – Karhara, Post-Fatehpur
P.S. – Tekari, District – Gaya (Bihar) PIN- 824236

34	CUSB2211124036	POOJA KUMARI	8.33	8.09	Promoted	
35	CUSB2211124037	PRATIK KUMAR	8.58	8.49	Promoted	
36	CUSB2211124038	PRAVEEN KUMAR PRINCE	8.29	7.57	Promoted	
37	CUSB2211124039	PRIYA RAJ	8.54	8.06	Promoted	
38	CUSB2211124040	PRIYANSHU KUMAR	8.04	7.79	Promoted	
39	CUSB2211124041	RAHUL NAYAK	8.13	7.84	Promoted	
40	CUSB2211124042	RAUSHAN KUMAR	8.13	7.36	Promoted	
41	CUSB2211124043	RAVI RANJAN KUMAR	7.42	6.97	Promoted	
42	CUSB2211124044	RITIK KUMAR	7.75	7.59	Promoted	
43	CUSB2211124045	ROBIN KUMAR	7.67	7.68	Promoted	
44	CUSB2211124046	SACHIN KUMAR	7.58	7.35	Promoted	
45	CUSB2211124047	SALONI KUMARI	8.42	8.11	Promoted	
46	CUSB2211124048	SANDEEP VERMA	7.17	7.46	Promoted	
47	CUSB2211124049	SANJEEV RAJ	8.21	8.29	Promoted	
48	CUSB2211124050	SAURAV KUMAR DANGI	7.88	---	Provisionally Promoted	HIS 151 (T-2), ENG 151 (T-2), PSC 151 (T-2), EDU 151 (T-2), EDU 152 (T-2), EDU 153 (T-2), EDU 154 (T-2)
49	CUSB2211124051	SAURAV SUMAN	8.71	8.57	Promoted	
50	CUSB2211124052	SHREYA BHARTI	8.58	8.17	Promoted	
51	CUSB2211124053	SIRIYA KUMARI	8.50	8.83	Promoted	
52	CUSB2211124054	SUMIT KUMAR	8.88	8.95	Promoted	
53	CUSB2211124055	TRIPTI SHIKHA	8.88	8.91	Promoted	
54	CUSB2211124056	VARCHASV KUMAR	7.92	7.46	Promoted	
55	CUSB2211124058	VIVEK RAJ	8.00	7.39	Promoted	

The results of the backlog exams for the students of B.Sc.B.Ed. (Session 2021-25) are hereby published :-

S.No.	Enrolment	Name	Semester	Code	Grade	Remarks
1	CUSB2211124020	GOPAL KUMAR SINGH	3	EDU 201	B-	PASS
2	CUSB2211124027	MANISH KUMAR	5	PSC 301	B	PASS
3	CUSB2211124039	PRIYA RAJ	6	EDU 353	A	PASS
				EDU 354	A+	PASS

S.N.	Enrolment No.	Name	Semester	SGPA	Remarks
1	CUSB2211124027	MANISH KUMAR	5	6.32	PASS
			6	7.18	
2	CUSB2211124039	PRIYA RAJ	6	9.23	PASS

(Dr. Santigopal Pain)

Controller of Examinations

Copy to :-

1. Head, Dept. of Teacher Education, CUSB Gaya
2. PS to Registrar/CoE/FO, CUSB, Gaya
3. System Analyst- to upload on the University Website.
4. File/Notice/Dispatch